
Craft Masonry 

Grand Lodge of Maine (held at Kora Shrine) 
11 Sabattus Street 

Lewiston, ME 04240 

Annual Communication 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

Registration 7-9am, Communication starts @9am 

Oriental Star Lodge #21 
60 Church Street 

Livermore, ME 04253 

Stated Communication 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024, 7pm 

Bethel Lodge #30 
6 Chapman Street 
Bethel, ME 04217 

Peter T. Haines Baked Bean Supper 
Saturday, May 4, 2024, 4:30-6:30pm 

 

Stated Communication 
Thursday, May 9, 2024, 7pm 
Possible Fellow Craft Degree 

King Hiram Lodge #57 
795 River Road 

Mexico, ME 04257 

Stated Communication 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024, 7pm 

Jefferson Lodge #100 
36 South Main Street 
Woodstock, ME 04219 

Stated Communication 
Monday, May 20, 2024, 7pm 

Evening Star Lodge #147 
5 High Street 

Buckfield, ME 04220 

Stated Communication 
Monday, May 13, 2024, 7:30pm 

Order of the Eastern Star 

Mt. Zircon Chapter #142 
795 River Road 

Mexico, ME 04257 

Stated Communication 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024, 7pm 

Mountain View Chapter #197 
5 High Street 

Buckfield, ME 04220 

Stated Communication 
Monday, May 6, 2024, 7:30pm 

Widows Sons – Masonic Motorcycle Riders Association 

The Kings of the 20th Maine Chapter 
795 River Road 

Mexico, ME 04257 

Stated Communication 
Saturday, May 11, 2024, 8am 

 


